MORSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 40 Granite Street Cambridge MA 02139

Ms. Kasey Clermont, Acting Family Liaison (kclermont@cpsd.us)

VMIER A
DAC
ANDER
= Asian-American & Pacific Islander Heritage Month
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Eid al-Fitr No School Cinco de Mayo
Eid (Observed)

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Mother’s Day Gr. 5 Math MCAS Early Release Day Gr. 3 Math MCAS Gr. 3 Math MCAS

Friends of Morse
Monthly Meeting
(8:30PM)

JK/K In-School
Wildlife
Presentation

Gr. 4 Field Trip to
Museum of Science

Morse School
Variety Show 6:30-8

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Artist-in-Residence Gr. 5 Math MCAS Gr. 4 Math MCAS Gr. 4 Math MCAS .
Bren Bataclan Mental Health Morse School
Kickoff Assembly “ . . Cameroon
Awareness Talk Council Meeting Ind d D
Haitian Flag Day 6-7:30 PM ndependence Day
FMS Spring Fair 1st Grade Field Trip 5th Grade Field Trip
11-3PM to Franklin Park Zoo | to African American
JK/K Open House History Museum

29

30

Memorial Day
No School

31

Morse School Art
Show Reception
Gallery 263 - 5-7 PM

“One Heart, One Hand,
Children & Peopl of Many Different Lands”
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