

MORSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 40 Granite Street Cambridge MA 02139

Ms. Kasey Clermont, Acting Family Liaison (kclermont@cpsd.us)

MAY 2022

Asian-American & Pacific Islander Heritage Month

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1 Eid al-Fitr	2 No School Eid (Observed)	3	4	5 Cinco de Mayo	6	7
8 Mother's Day	9	Gr. 5 Math MCAS Friends of Morse Monthly Meeting (8:30PM)	11 Early Release Day	12 Gr. 3 Math MCAS JK/K In-School Wildlife Presentation	Gr. 3 Math MCAS Gr. 4 Field Trip to Museum of Science Morse School Variety Show 6:30-8	14
15	16 Artist-in-Residence Bren Bataclan Kickoff Assembly	17 Gr. 5 Math MCAS Mental Health Awareness Talk	18 Gr. 4 Math MCAS Haitian Flag Day	Gr. 4 Math MCAS Morse School Council Meeting 6-7:30 PM	20 Cameroon Independence Day	21
22 FMS Spring Fair 11-3PM	23	24	25 1st Grade Field Trip to Franklin Park Zoo JK/K Open House	26 5th Grade Field Trip to African American History Museum	27	28
29	30 Memorial Day No School	31 Morse School Art Show Reception Gallery 263 - 5-7 PM	****** ****** *****			"On Hunt. On Hund. Children & Roph of May Different Lands" MORSE SCHOOL – EST. 1891 –